



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/19/2021

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00419

Job # : 20-7010

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 Dead End Water Main Elimination Package 2

Time And Date : 10/19/2021 at 11AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00419 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00419 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00419 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PRIME COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$35.00	3	\$105.00	\$10.00	3	\$30.00	\$40.00	3	\$120.00
2	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$35.00	2	\$70.00	\$10.00	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	2	\$80.00
3	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	13	\$1,300.00	\$1,400.00	13	\$18,200.00	\$100.00	13	\$1,300.00
4	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ASPHALT TREATED BASE (10" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$120.00	53	\$6,360.00	\$90.00	53	\$4,770.00	\$100.00	53	\$5,300.00
5	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$180.00	82	\$14,760.00	\$180.00	82	\$14,760.00	\$200.00	82	\$16,400.00
6	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (2" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	281	\$28,100.00	\$24.00	281	\$6,744.00	\$40.00	281	\$11,240.00
7	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (4 FT HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$40.00	25	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	25	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	25	\$1,000.00
8	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TOPSOIL (4-INCH) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$43.00	137	\$5,891.00	\$20.00	137	\$2,740.00	\$40.00	137	\$5,480.00
9	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROMULCH (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	1,221	\$1,221.00	\$5.00	1,221	\$6,105.00	\$5.00	1,221	\$6,105.00
10	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
11	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT-CONTROL FENCE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	2,485	\$7,455.00	\$4.00	2,485	\$9,940.00	\$5.00	2,485	\$12,425.00
12	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$10.00	2,461	\$24,610.00	\$1.00	2,461	\$2,461.00	\$10.00	2,461	\$24,610.00
13	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TREE AND LANDSCAPE PROTECTION (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
14	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" DI WATERLINE (RESTRAIN AS REQ'D)	LF	\$130.00	2,216	\$288,080.00	\$90.00	2,216	\$199,440.00	\$100.00	2,216	\$221,600.00
15	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" DI WATERLINE (RESTRAIN AS REQ'D)	LF	\$210.00	245	\$51,450.00	\$165.00	245	\$40,425.00	\$200.00	245	\$49,000.00
16	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" GATE VALVE	EA	\$5,010.00	4	\$20,040.00	\$2,100.00	4	\$8,400.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00
17	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" GATE VALVE	EA	\$12,700.00	6	\$76,200.00	\$10,000.00	6	\$60,000.00	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00
18	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$8,700.00	4	\$34,800.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00
19	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PIPE FITTINGS (ALL SIZES & TYPES)	TN	\$6,960.00	4.90	\$34,104.00	\$8,000.00	4.9	\$39,200.00	\$10,000.00	4.9	\$49,000.00
20	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00	\$2,800.00	4	\$11,200.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00
21	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$5,600.00	2	\$11,200.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
22	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	WATER HYDROSTATIC TESTING OPERATIONS	EA	\$5,400.00	2	\$10,800.00	\$2,400.00	2	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
23	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$3,250.00	5	\$16,250.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00
24	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	1" AIR RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$6,300.00	2	\$12,600.00	\$2,400.00	2	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
25	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" PIPE JACKING	LF	\$600.00	212	\$127,200.00	\$400.00	212	\$84,800.00	\$400.00	212	\$84,800.00
26	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" DI CARRIER PIPE IN CASING	LF	\$310.00	212	\$65,720.00	\$250.00	212	\$53,000.00	\$200.00	212	\$42,400.00
27	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" STEEL CASING (0.375-INCH THICKNESS)	LF	\$185.00	212	\$39,220.00	\$300.00	212	\$63,600.00	\$200.00	212	\$42,400.00
28	HWY 16 & Zarzamora St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
					Total 1-28			\$914,536.00			\$739,235.00			\$687,260.00
29	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$10.00	106	\$1,060.00	\$5.00	106	\$530.00	\$10.00	106	\$1,060.00
30	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$10.00	1,198	\$11,980.00	\$3.00	1,198	\$3,594.00	\$5.00	1,198	\$5,990.00
31	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (ALL THICKNESSES)	SF	\$20.00	460	\$9,200.00	\$3.00	460	\$1,380.00	\$10.00	460	\$4,600.00
32	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$40.00	106	\$4,240.00	\$20.00	106	\$2,120.00	\$40.00	106	\$4,240.00
33	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	49	\$4,900.00	\$75.00	49	\$3,675.00	\$90.00	49	\$4,410.00
34	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$120.00	85	\$10,200.00	\$80.00	85	\$6,800.00	\$110.00	85	\$9,350.00
35	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE RIPRAP (5" MIN THICKNESS) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$200.00	52	\$10,400.00	\$140.00	52	\$7,280.00	\$100.00	52	\$5,200.00
36	HWY 16 & Doolittle St	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TOPSOIL (4-INCH) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$43.00	123	\$5,289.00	\$20.00	123	\$2,460.00	\$40.00	123	\$4,920.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/19/2021

207	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROMULCH (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$3.00	382	\$1,146.00	\$5.00	382	\$1,910.00	\$5.00	382	\$1,910.00
208	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
209	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT-CONTROL FENCE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	698	\$2,094.00	\$4.00	698	\$2,792.00	\$5.00	698	\$3,490.00
210	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$10.00	726	\$7,260.00	\$1.00	726	\$726.00	\$5.00	726	\$3,630.00
211	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TREE AND LANDSCAPE PROTECTION (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
212	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" HDPE DR 11 WATERLINE (ALL DEPTHS) (OPEN CUT)	LF	\$157.50	726	\$114,345.00	\$110.00	726	\$79,860.00	\$150.00	726	\$108,900.00
213	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PIPE FITTINGS (ALL SIZES & TYPES)	TN	\$10,000.00	1.8	\$18,000.00	\$8,000.00	1.8	\$14,400.00	\$10,000.00	1.8	\$18,000.00
214	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$6,500.00	3	\$19,500.00	\$3,600.00	3	\$10,800.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00
215	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	WATER HYDROSTATIC TESTING OPERATIONS	EA	\$5,900.00	1	\$5,900.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
216	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00
217	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	1" AIR RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$6,500.00	3	\$19,500.00	\$2,400.00	3	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00
218	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" JACK, BORE, OR TUNNELING	LF	\$530.00	128	\$67,840.00	\$400.00	128	\$51,200.00	\$300.00	128	\$38,400.00
219	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" HDPE DR 11 CARRIER PIPE IN CASING	LF	\$150.00	128	\$19,200.00	\$200.00	128	\$25,600.00	\$150.00	128	\$19,200.00
220	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" STEEL CASING (0.438-INCH THICKNESS)	LF	\$115.00	128	\$14,720.00	\$350.00	128	\$44,800.00	\$150.00	128	\$19,200.00
221	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE ENCASMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, & COLLARS	CY	\$320.00	18	\$5,760.00	\$250.00	18	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	18	\$9,000.00
222	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
223	Hume Rd	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	RELOCATION OF PRIVATE PROPERTY WITHIN SAWS WATER LINE EASEMENT	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
								Total 201-223			\$334,145.00			\$301,600.00
								Total 1-223			\$4,010,194.00			\$3,070,711.00
224	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 223	LS	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$307,000.00	1	\$307,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
225	101	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 223	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$153,000.00	1	\$153,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
226	102.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OPEN CUT)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
227	102.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (TRENCHLESS)	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
228	3001	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	POLE BRACING	ALW	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00
229	SC-1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	RAILPROS SERVICE ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$86,000.00	1	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	1	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	1	\$86,000.00
								Total 224-229			\$767,000.00			\$612,000.00
								Total Bid Price			\$4,777,194.00			\$3,682,711.00
								As Read			\$4,777,194.00			\$3,682,711.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			435											